

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2530 OF 2000

GURUSWAMY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMNR.,SHIMOGA DISTT. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for substitution of LR's. of deceased respondent No.4
and setting aside an abatement and office report)

Date: 02/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla, Adv.
for Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant may comply with the earlier directions before
11th April, 2007.

Dasti service is allowed, as prayed for.

List the matter on 11th April, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar