

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2530 OF 2000

GURUSWAMY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMNR.,SHIMOGA DISTT. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of deceased respondent and office report)

Date: 07/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sangeeta Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Chawla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to file affidavit regarding
service of notice on Lrs Nos. 3 to 5 of deceased Respondent No.4
within two weeks, as a last chance.
List the matter on 20.8.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.