

HITEM NO.24

COURT NO.6 (In Chambers)

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2530 OF 2000

GURUSWAMY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMNR., SHIMOGA DISTT. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 11/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' further time is granted for filing
affidavit of dasti service.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER